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SCALE : 1 • 5000,000 • 

MAP 2_: DISTRIBUTION OF MEAN ANNUAL RAINFALL (inches) 
lAtter Morgan & Shaffer 1966_1 
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MAP 3 l MAJOR VEGETATION ZONES OF KENYA 
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MAP4 DISTRIBUTION Of LUD TRIBES and TERRITORIAL DIVISIONS 
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MAP4DISTRIBUTION OF CENTRAL BANTU 

KEY 

1111111 ABERDARE FOREST 

-2MT.KENYA 

ALIENATED LANDS 

NAIROBI 

Scale1: 1,000,000 

METUME 
IMURANGA) 

KIKUYU 

LOCATION/ KENYA 

KAMBA 

THARAKA 

'-, 

"' , 
' \ 

"" "" 

IGEMBE : 

... 

I 
I 

I 
/ 



-....J 
<C 
:E 
0 
(/) 

MAPS: 
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(See Table 2.2 ) 

.Cities 

miles 20 10 0 20 40 60 80 100 
lnluol ------_:::b==d ___ L___ I I 

ol ken1a 1969. 



<( 
c 
z 
<C 
C) 
~ 

Turkana 

Samburu 

E 

Gabbra 

Bo n 

Kamba 

HIOPIA 

Adjuran 

Gosha 

Hawiyah 

Degodia 
Gurreh 

SOMALI 

Muhammed 
Zubier 

....... 

...... 
<C 
:E 
0 
(/) 

MAP 4 : M a j o r E t h n i c 
Populations in Kenya 
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POPULATION SI.ZE 
(Kenya Population Census 1969) 

Kikuyu* 
Luo* 
Luyia* 
Kamba 
Gusii 
Meru* 
Mji Kenda* 
Kipsigis 
Nandi 
Somali (Total) 
Turkana 
Maasai* 
Tug en 
Embu 
Keyo 
Taita 
Pokot 
Ogaden 
Iteso 
Marakwet 
Degodia (Somali) 
!Curia 
Samburu 
Tliaraka 
Mbere 

2,201,632 
1,521,595 
1,453,302 
1,197,712 

701,679 
554,256 
520,520 
471,459 
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248,937 
203,177 
154,906 
130,249 
117,969 
110,908 
108,684 

Gurreh (Somali) 
Sabaot (Kony, Pok 

93,437 
90,118 
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48,750 
51,883 
49,247 
49,253 
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Gosha (Somali) 

42,468 
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34,086 
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21,034 
18,729 
16,306 
16,108 
15,554 
9,971. 
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3,972 
2,928 

* No information for 
minimal ethnic l'\Ub~. 

di.visons, 

miles 20 10 0 
lm ah •J 

20 

1969. 

40 60 80 
_ .. :b. __ 

100 



. · 

; 

3 

.. ··· · .. . · 
. . . 

. · · .. · · ..... 

•

MARSABIT 

5022 . 

.. ····· 
Katsut 
Desert 

3 

ETHIOPIA 

.. 
• • • • ·2000 • ••• 

'o 
0 
0 

"' n!b. •• 
~:· 

... 

... 

· . 

....... 

•* ..... . · 

. ... 
,.. ....... , ' .. ..... . . 

'.to 
0 

.. .. . 
; 

2 

MAP I ·Topography 
Kenya 

0 C 1 ties 

Large Towns 

Small Towns("-30,000) 

~ w Mountains 

~ Lakes 

,.r-r Rivers 

.··:.Altitude Contours !feet>-.. 

... Altitude at Highest Point 
4567 
(feet) 

miles 20 10 0 

~~~==~~~==~~ 
20 40 60 80 100 

.1969. 

Of 


